
70 min

26.6 miles

44 23 mph

1 146 UBERTI, Chris Cleveland Cycling Academy 238311 1:09:20 00:00
2 3 LAUGHERY, Mark ACT 615237 1:09:20 00:00
3 111 KINNEY, Nigel Red Kilo INTL-CAN 1:09:20 00:00
4 14 HOLLISTER, Scout Coalition Cycling 606299 1:09:20 00:00
5 2 BRUSA, Johan Premier Racing 614493 1:09:59 00:39
6 6 KOVALCIK, Zachary POA Racing 266774 1:09:59 00:39
7 5 ERICKSON, Galen Coalition Cycling 82933 1:09:59 00:39
8 80 STARKEY, Trenton Fount Cycling Guild 559602 1:09:59 00:39
9 108 HOGMAN, Samuel West Coast Gunners INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39

10 770 DELUCE, Sage Lost Boys Book Club INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39
11 104 BROWN, Ian Red Kilo INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39
12 772 FORD, Thomas 0 INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39
13 769 ROBINSON, Mitchell Steed Cycles INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39
14 758 HUTCHINSON, Alexander Red Kilo INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39
15 331 BLOOMER, Casey Apex Racing 639473 1:09:59 00:39
16 17 ZHANG, Xiaohan ACT 615238 1:09:59 00:39
17 774 HILL, Casey Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39
18 775 GUEST, Cole Glotman Simpson INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39
19 776 ZUGOR, Eric POA Racing 399714 1:09:59 00:39
20 130 AUSTIN, Andrew Hagens Berman Racing 316276 1:09:59 00:39
21 12 HSU, Johnathan Expeditors 591106 1:09:59 00:39
22 762 DOWD, Henry Red Kilo INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39
23 134 DUERFELDT, Austin 0 651711 1:09:59 00:39
24 154 CUCCO, William Veloce Racing Team 439021 1:10:08 00:48
25 107 VANDERZANDEN, Ben OTTOLOCK 615593 1:10:08 00:48
26 553 WEST, Finn ACT 635381 1:10:08 00:48
27 24 WILSON, Chris Fount Cycling Guild 514629 1:10:08 00:48
28 768 COLLINS, Peter Expediters Elite Cycling 632290 1:10:16 00:56
29 9 SCHWARTZ, Theodore Premier Racing Seattle 330330 1:10:21 01:01
30 97 HITCHCOCK, Brian Fount Cycling Guild 284741 1:10:25 01:05
31 1 TWARDZIK, Chris Premier Racing 214207 1:10:32 01:12
32 763 GIBSON, Colin Keller 250723 1:10:32 01:12
33 13 KLEIN, Ethan POA Racing 630418 1:10:32 01:12
34 771 LUTZ, Nicolas Glotman Simpson INTL-CAN 1:10:57 01:37

DNF 10 MCKEAN, Parker Premier Racing 526034 DNF -
DNF 19 MADDOCK, Jim Expeditors 245670 DNF -
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Start Time = 7:10 PM

USAC Permit #2024-9446

PLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME TEAM / AFFILIATION

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

 - 

# of Starters

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Men Category Pro / 1 / 2

Finish Results

DNF 33 MONNIG, John Mercedes-Benz 608281 DNF -
DNF 44 SANDOVAL, Mario Premier Racing 249275 DNF -
DNF 69 BRUGMANS, Maarten Mercedes-Benz 544241 DNF -
DNF 149 SEVERY, Mark Premier Racing 496555 DNF -
DNF 156 CARLUCCI, Steve Fount Cycling Guild 624493 DNF -
DNF 174 GREIM, Ken Mercedes-Benz 485904 DNF -
DNF 377 PHERRIBO, Alex Mercedes-Benz 652073 DNF -
DNF 773 COWLEY, Brendan Lost Boys Book Club INTL-CAN DNF -
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70 min

26.6 miles

35 23 mph

1 146 UBERTI, Chris Cleveland Cycling Academy 238311 1:09:20 00:00 50
2 111 KINNEY, Nigel Red Kilo INTL-CAN 1:09:20 00:00 40
3 14 HOLLISTER, Scout Coalition Cycling 606299 1:09:20 00:00 35
4 2 BRUSA, Johan Premier Racing 614493 1:09:59 00:39 30
5 6 KOVALCIK, Zachary POA Racing 266774 1:09:59 00:39 28
6 5 ERICKSON, Galen Coalition Cycling 82933 1:09:59 00:39 26
7 80 STARKEY, Trenton Fount Cycling Guild 559602 1:09:59 00:39 24
8 108 HOGMAN, Samuel West Coast Gunners INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39 22
9 770 DELUCE, Sage Lost Boys Book Club INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39 20

10 104 BROWN, Ian Red Kilo INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39 18
11 772 FORD, Thomas 0 INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39 16
12 769 ROBINSON, Mitchell Steed Cycles INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39 14
13 758 HUTCHINSON, Alexander Red Kilo INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39 12
14 331 BLOOMER, Casey Apex Racing 639473 1:09:59 00:39 10
15 17 ZHANG, Xiaohan ACT 615238 1:09:59 00:39 8
16 774 HILL, Casey Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39 6
17 775 GUEST, Cole Glotman Simpson INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39 4
18 776 ZUGOR, Eric POA Racing 399714 1:09:59 00:39 3
19 130 AUSTIN, Andrew Hagens Berman Racing 316276 1:09:59 00:39 2
20 12 HSU, Johnathan Expeditors 591106 1:09:59 00:39 1
21 762 DOWD, Henry Red Kilo INTL-CAN 1:09:59 00:39
22 134 DUERFELDT, Austin 0 651711 1:09:59 00:39
23 154 CUCCO, William Veloce Racing Team 439021 1:10:08 00:48
24 107 VANDERZANDEN, Ben OTTOLOCK 615593 1:10:08 00:48
25 553 WEST, Finn ACT 635381 1:10:08 00:48
26 24 WILSON, Chris Fount Cycling Guild 514629 1:10:08 00:48
27 768 COLLINS, Peter Expediters Elite Cycling 632290 1:10:16 00:56
28 9 SCHWARTZ, Theodore Premier Racing Seattle 330330 1:10:21 01:01
29 1 TWARDZIK, Chris Premier Racing 214207 1:10:32 01:12
30 13 KLEIN, Ethan POA Racing 630418 1:10:32 01:12
31 771 LUTZ, Nicolas Glotman Simpson INTL-CAN 1:10:57 01:37

DNF 19 MADDOCK, Jim Expeditors 245670 DNF -
DNF 149 SEVERY, Mark Premier Racing 496555 DNF -
DNF 156 CARLUCCI, Steve Fount Cycling Guild 624493 DNF -
DNF 773 COWLEY, Brendan Lost Boys Book Club INTL-CAN DNF -
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50 min

21 miles

31 25.8 mph

1 42 GOURD, Jeremy Meraloma Racing INTL-CAN 0:48:54 00:00
2 110 CAPEWELL, Ashley Red Kilo INTL-CAN 0:48:56 00:02
3 377 PHERRIBO, Alex Mercedes-Benz 652073 0:48:56 00:02
4 135 HAVILL, Ryan ACT 570815 0:48:56 00:02
5 156 CARLUCCI, Steve East Portland Youth Cycling - 0:48:58 00:04
6 107 VANDERZANDEN, Ben OTTOLOCK 615593 0:48:58 00:04
7 33 MONNIG, John Mercedes-Benz 608281 0:48:58 00:04
8 120 PEREZ, Luis Coalition Cycling 616678 0:48:58 00:04
9 121 ARLING, Noah Coalition Cycling 629550 0:48:58 00:04

10 308 SHERFEY, Joshua Coalition Cycling 553266 0:48:58 00:04
11 752 REID, Kian booger 557676 0:48:58 00:04
12 768 COLLINS, Peter Expediters Elite Cycling 632290 0:48:58 00:04
13 106 HARRINGTON, Will Meraloma Racing - 0:48:58 00:04
14 318 SHIEH, Brian ACT 405923 0:48:58 00:04
15 181 GALLAGHER, Graham Coalition Cycling 528859 0:49:05 00:11
16 69 BRUGMANS, Maarten Mercedes-Benz 544241 0:49:07 00:13
17 375 LUCAS, Matthew Liquid Velo 656963 0:49:19 00:25
18 382 DENNISON, Ryan Mercedes-Benz 560334 0:49:19 00:25
19 346 NEMETH, Corban Mercedes-Benz 514708 0:49:19 00:25
20 26 RASCHKE, Philip ACT 255625 0:49:19 00:25
21 73 WYATT, Russel 0 - 0:49:27 00:33
22 116 REYNDERS, John ACT 523488 0:49:31 00:37
23 119 READ, Jacob Mercedes-Benz 349648 0:49:58 01:04
24 316 LEMKE, Brandon ACT 620352 0:51:10 02:16

DNF 315 KENNEDY, Quin ACT 630464 DNF -
DNF 320 BAYSA, Matt ACT 576304 DNF -
DNF 435 POST, Mason Apex Racing 751902 DNF -
DNF 600 ANTON, Jamison Fount Cycling Guild 624493 DNF -
DNF 652 NEWMAN, Gavin ACT 525902 DNF -
DNF 738 HUNT, Oliver Hagans Berman Racing Seattle 610852 DNF -
DNF 739 BULGER, Jackson Arrivee Cycling Club 581531 DNF -

Start Time = 4:10 PM

Race Distance Avg. Speed             
of Winner

FINAL

TEAM / AFFILIATION

 - 
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# of Starters
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BACK
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WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS
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Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA
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50 min

21 miles

22 25.8 mph

1 42 GOURD, Jeremy Meraloma Racing INTL-CAN 0:48:54 00:00 50
2 110 CAPEWELL, Ashley Red Kilo INTL-CAN 0:48:56 00:02 40
3 377 PHERRIBO, Alex Mercedes-Benz 652073 0:48:56 00:02 35
4 135 HAVILL, Ryan ACT 570815 0:48:56 00:02 30
5 107 VANDERZANDEN, Ben OTTOLOCK 615593 0:48:58 00:04 28
6 33 MONNIG, John Mercedes-Benz 608281 0:48:58 00:04 26
7 120 PEREZ, Luis Coalition Cycling 616678 0:48:58 00:04 24
8 121 ARLING, Noah Coalition Cycling 629550 0:48:58 00:04 22
9 106 HARRINGTON, Will Meraloma Racing - 0:48:58 00:04 20

10 318 SHIEH, Brian ACT 405923 0:48:58 00:04 18
11 181 GALLAGHER, Graham Coalition Cycling 528859 0:49:05 00:11 16
12 69 BRUGMANS, Maarten Mercedes-Benz 544241 0:49:07 00:13 14
13 375 LUCAS, Matthew Liquid Velo 656963 0:49:19 00:25 12
14 382 DENNISON, Ryan Mercedes-Benz 560334 0:49:19 00:25 10
15 346 NEMETH, Corban Mercedes-Benz 514708 0:49:19 00:25 8
16 119 READ, Jacob Mercedes-Benz 349648 0:49:58 01:04 6
17 316 LEMKE, Brandon ACT 620352 0:51:10 02:16 4

DNF 315 KENNEDY, Quin ACT 630464 DNF -
DNF 320 BAYSA, Matt ACT 576304 DNF -
DNF 435 POST, Mason Apex Racing 751902 DNF -
DNF 738 HUNT, Oliver Hagans Berman Racing Seattle 610852 DNF -
DNF 739 BULGER, Jackson Arrivee Cycling Club 581531 DNF -

Start Time = 4:10 PM

Race Distance Avg. Speed             
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USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick
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Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett
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50 min

21.7 miles

56 26.5 mph

1 780 TAI, Brendan Future Racing - 0:49:11 00:00
2 752 REID, Kian booger 557676 0:49:11 00:00
3 320 BAYSA, Matt ACT 576304 0:49:13 00:02
4 558 MCLEAN, Theodore Veloce Racing 395052 0:49:13 00:02
5 454 SILER, Benjamin Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 292920 0:49:13 00:02
6 382 RYAN, Dennison audi 560334 0:49:22 00:11
7 316 LEMKE, Brandon ACT 620352 0:49:22 00:11
8 114 FAYERMAN, Aryeh (Ari) The Last Drop Cycling Club - 0:49:25 00:14
9 120 VIGLIOTTI, Cohen Escape Velocity DEVO INTL 0:49:25 00:14

10 308 SHERFEY, Joshua Coalition Cycling 553266 0:49:25 00:14
11 318 SHIEH, Brian ACT 405923 0:49:25 00:14
12 103 CONNER, Sean Red Kilo - 0:49:25 00:14
13 400 HAYDON, Rhys Premier Racing 250789 0:49:25 00:14
14 105 RADEK, Litinsky team oregon 635484 0:49:25 00:14
15 554 MUMFORD, Peter ACT 633292 0:49:25 00:14
16 600 ANTON, Jamison Sandbag Cycling 630570 0:49:25 00:14
17 785 GAR-AOUY, Cole UBC Cycling Team - 0:49:25 00:14
18 415 EVANS, Jason Veloce Racing Team 294031 0:49:25 00:14
19 786 BULGER, Jackson Arrivee 581531 0:49:25 00:14
20 580 CARLETON, Kip Premier Racing 664611 0:49:25 00:14
21 317 HARKINS, Elias ACT 639623 0:49:25 00:14
22 346 NEMETH, Corban Mercedes-Benz 514708 0:49:25 00:14
23 781 HEIEIS, Adrian Red Kilo - 0:49:29 00:18
24 555 DANN, Matthew ACT - 0:49:29 00:18
25 652 NEWMAN, Gavin East Portland Youth Cycling - 0:49:29 00:18
26 753 CHAUVIN, Noah The Last Drop CC - 0:49:29 00:18
27 777 POLLOCK-BROWN, Hugo Future Racing - 0:49:29 00:18
28 738 HUNT, Oliver Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 610852 0:49:29 00:18
29 592 CORCORAN, James Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 592115 0:49:33 00:22
30 541 FELTON, Blaine Taco Time Northwest Cycling Team 443071 0:49:33 00:22
31 97 DOYLE, Stephen The Last Drop CC - 0:49:35 00:24
32 674 DREW, Butler Coalition Cycling - 0:49:55 00:44
33 610 HARRIS, Lincoln Husky Cycling Club 658245 0:49:57 00:46
34 345 QUINZON, Marvin Coalition Cycling 619902 0:49:59 00:48
35 101 COX, Charlie Red Kilo - 0:50:00 00:49
36 787 YAU, Chin Sing The Last Drop CC - 0:50:04 00:53

TEAM / AFFILIATION
USAC 

LICENSE
RACE                
TIME

Avg. Speed             
of Winner

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett
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WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Men Category 3 / 4
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Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA
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50 min

21.7 miles

56 26.5 mph

TEAM / AFFILIATION
USAC 

LICENSE
RACE                
TIME

Avg. Speed             
of Winner

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Race Distance

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Men Category 3 / 4

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

USAC Permit #2024-9446

 - 

Start Time = 2:35 PM

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

FINAL

PLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME

DNF 149 PLECHL MORIKI, Oscar EPYC 655109 DNF -
DNF 175 ROSSANO, Dan Fell Swoop 320774 DNF -
DNF 321 NOLTA, Lucas REVO Racing 609768 DNF -
DNF 344 SMALL, Luke Coalition Cycling 609322 DNF -
DNF 390 POZARSKI, Jeff Movement Mortgage/Gerk's 380539 DNF -
DNF 395 KELLY, Trevor Red Kilo - DNF -
DNF 406 HEINEN, Justin Taco Time Northwest Cycling Team 396638 DNF -
DNF 408 BLEIFUHS, Steve Taco Time NW Cycling Team 70153 DNF -
DNF 416 CUCCO, Jeremy Veloce Racing Team 439012 DNF -
DNF 433 CLARK, Nathaniel Apex Racing 606037 DNF -
DNF 457 ALBERDAS, Jeremy Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 629259 DNF -
DNF 544 MACDONALD, Bailey Taco Time NW 753605 DNF -
DNF 556 OHAIR, David act 634037 DNF -
DNF 599 RUSTVOLD, Rian Hagens Berman Racing Seattle - DNF -
DNF 655 ASGHARI, Mohammad Coalition Cycling 566805 DNF -
DNF 666 CARLSON, Rijder EPYC 656537 DNF -
DNF 691 RICHMOND, James Taco Time NW Cycling Team - DNF -
DNF 798 JONES, Kai Future Racing - DNF -
DNF 798 KUBY, Jeff Future Racing - DNF -
DNF 799 WILLSON, Luke Stonecutters Union 634240 DNF -
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50 min

21.7 miles

33 26.5 mph

1 780 TAI, Brendan Future Racing - 0:49:11 00:00 50
2 558 MCLEAN, Theodore Veloce Racing 395052 0:49:13 00:02 40
3 114 FAYERMAN, Aryeh (Ari) The Last Drop Cycling Club - 0:49:25 00:14 35
4 120 VIGLIOTTI, Cohen Escape Velocity DEVO INTL 0:49:25 00:14 30
5 308 SHERFEY, Joshua Coalition Cycling 553266 0:49:25 00:14 28
6 103 CONNER, Sean Red Kilo - 0:49:25 00:14 26
7 400 HAYDON, Rhys Premier Racing 250789 0:49:25 00:14 24
8 554 MUMFORD, Peter ACT 633292 0:49:25 00:14 22
9 785 GAR-AOUY, Cole UBC Cycling Team - 0:49:25 00:14 20

10 786 BULGER, Jackson Arrivee 581531 0:49:25 00:14 18
11 580 CARLETON, Kip Premier Racing 664611 0:49:25 00:14 16
12 317 HARKINS, Elias ACT 639623 0:49:25 00:14 14
13 346 NEMETH, Corban Mercedes-Benz 514708 0:49:25 00:14 12
14 781 HEIEIS, Adrian Red Kilo - 0:49:29 00:18 10
15 652 NEWMAN, Gavin East Portland Youth Cycling - 0:49:29 00:18 8
16 753 CHAUVIN, Noah The Last Drop CC - 0:49:29 00:18 6
17 777 POLLOCK-BROWN, Hugo Future Racing - 0:49:29 00:18 4
18 541 FELTON, Blaine Taco Time Northwest Cycling Team 443071 0:49:33 00:22 3
19 97 DOYLE, Stephen The Last Drop CC - 0:49:35 00:24 2
20 345 QUINZON, Marvin Coalition Cycling 619902 0:49:59 00:48 1
21 101 COX, Charlie Red Kilo - 0:50:00 00:49
22 787 YAU, Chin Sing The Last Drop CC - 0:50:04 00:53

DNF 175 ROSSANO, Dan Fell Swoop 320774 DNF -
DNF 321 NOLTA, Lucas REVO Racing 609768 DNF -
DNF 344 SMALL, Luke Coalition Cycling 609322 DNF -
DNF 395 KELLY, Trevor Red Kilo - DNF -
DNF 406 HEINEN, Justin Taco Time Northwest Cycling Team 396638 DNF -
DNF 408 BLEIFUHS, Steve Taco Time NW Cycling Team 70153 DNF -
DNF 433 CLARK, Nathaniel Apex Racing 606037 DNF -
DNF 544 MACDONALD, Bailey Taco Time NW 753605 DNF -
DNF 691 RICHMOND, James Taco Time NW Cycling Team - DNF -
DNF 798 JONES, Kai Future Racing - DNF -
DNF 798 KUBY, Jeff Future Racing - DNF -

TEAM / AFFILIATION
USAC 

LICENSE
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TIME

Avg. Speed             
of Winner

PTS

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Race Distance

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Men Category 3 / 4 - OMNIUM

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

USAC Permit #2024-9446

 - 
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# of Starters
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FINAL

PLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME
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30 min

19.6 miles

35 39.1 mph

1 740 HANSEN, Christian Coalition Cycling 660387 0:30:04 00:00
2 655 ASGHARI, Mohammad Coalition Cycling 566805 0:30:04 00:00
3 580 CARLETON, Kip Premier 664611 0:30:04 00:00
4 101 COX, Charlie Red Kilo - 0:30:04 00:00
5 544 MACDONALD, Bailey Taco Time NW 753605 0:30:04 00:00
6 777 POLLOCK-BROWN, Hugo Future Racing - 0:30:04 00:00
7 104 KUBY, Jeff Future Racing - 0:30:04 00:00
8 117 WOODBRIDGE, Ben Meraloma Racing - 0:30:04 00:00
9 463 CHOI, Ryan Mercedes Benz 672285 0:30:04 00:00

10 798 JONES, Kai Future Racing - 0:30:18 00:14
11 632 MCKNIGHT, Brad Coalition Cycling 263732 0:30:18 00:14
12 149 PLECHL MORIKI, Oscar EPYC 655109 0:30:18 00:14
13 687 GARRETT, Thomas Mercedes-Benz - 0:30:18 00:14
14 677 SCALABRE, Jean-Christophe Apex Racing 641109 0:30:18 00:14
15 495 SCHWENDEMAN, Skyler Taco Time NW 626609 0:30:18 00:14
16 797 HICKLING, Cam UBC Cycling Team - 0:30:18 00:14
17 767 HAMER, Mitchael Meraloma Racing - 0:30:18 00:14
18 1047 HATFIELD, Otis 0 458887 0:30:18 00:14
19 784 CLEMENT, Alexandre Meraloma Racing - 0:30:18 00:14
20 795 GRUND, Sebastian Devo INTL 0:30:18 00:14
21 724 SANTANA, Javier Mercedes-Benz 665111 0:30:18 00:14

DNF 103 KOHNO, Seth Stanford University Cycling Team 752956 DNF -
DNF 157 TIBBO, Konrad Nezumi Racing 764444 DNF -
DNF 512 RACHFORD, Patrick 0 660031 DNF -
DNF 514 MACHUCA MORENO, Ivan Apex Racing 751151 DNF -
DNF 572 SHENSTONE, Andrew ACT 274908 DNF -
DNF 621 YU, Jason Taco Time NW 375054 DNF -
DNF 666 CARLSON, Rijder EPYC 656537 DNF -
DNF 742 CHENG, Raymond 0 665603 DNF -
DNF 748 LITINSKY, Oliver Team Oregon one day DNF -
DNF 752 CARTER, Garhett Troll Training Academy - DNF -
DNF 752x DRUMHELLER, George Hagens Berman Racing Seattle - DNF -
DNF 796 DAWSON, Peter Revolution Racing 660257 DNF -
DNF 801 LUSSIER, Arden EPYC 760943 DNF -
DNF 1008 LAPP, Braden Apex Racing 763320 DNF -

Start Time = 12:15 PM

Race Distance Avg. Speed             
of Winner

FINAL

TEAM / AFFILIATION

 - 

USAC Permit #2024-9446

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

USAC 
LICENSE

RACE                
TIMEPLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Men Category 4 / 5

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett
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30 min

19.6 miles

22 39.1 mph

1 740 HANSEN, Christian Coalition Cycling 660387 0:30:04 00:00 50
2 101 COX, Charlie Red Kilo - 0:30:04 00:00 40
3 544 MACDONALD, Bailey Taco Time NW 753605 0:30:04 00:00 35
4 777 POLLOCK-BROWN, Hugo Future Racing - 0:30:04 00:00 30
5 104 KUBY, Jeff Future Racing - 0:30:04 00:00 28
6 117 WOODBRIDGE, Ben Meraloma Racing - 0:30:04 00:00 26
7 463 CHOI, Ryan Mercedes Benz 672285 0:30:04 00:00 24
8 798 JONES, Kai Future Racing - 0:30:18 00:14 22
9 632 MCKNIGHT, Brad Coalition Cycling 263732 0:30:18 00:14 20

10 149 PLECHL MORIKI, Oscar EPYC 655109 0:30:18 00:14 18
11 687 GARRETT, Thomas Mercedes-Benz - 0:30:18 00:14 16
12 797 HICKLING, Cam UBC Cycling Team - 0:30:18 00:14 14
13 767 HAMER, Mitchael Meraloma Racing - 0:30:18 00:14 12
14 784 CLEMENT, Alexandre Meraloma Racing - 0:30:18 00:14 10
15 724 SANTANA, Javier Mercedes-Benz 665111 0:30:18 00:14 8

DNF 103 KOHNO, Seth Stanford University Cycling Team 752956 DNF -
DNF 157 TIBBO, Konrad Nezumi Racing 764444 DNF -
DNF 666 CARLSON, Rijder EPYC 656537 DNF -
DNF 748 LITINSKY, Oliver Team Oregon one day DNF -
DNF 796 DAWSON, Peter Revolution Racing 660257 DNF -
DNF 801 LUSSIER, Arden EPYC 760943 DNF -
DNF 1008 LAPP, Braden Apex Racing 763320 DNF -

TEAM / AFFILIATION
USAC 

LICENSE
RACE                
TIME

Avg. Speed             
of Winner

PTS

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Race Distance

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Men Category 4 / 5 - OMNIUM

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

USAC Permit #2024-9446

 - 

Start Time = 12:15 PM
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50 min

19.6 miles

32 23.6 mph

1 146 UBERTI, Chris Cleveland Cycling Academy 238311 0:49:56 00:00
2 105 GADZHIIEV, Ruslan Hewdog Racing INTL-CAN 0:49:56 00:00
3 109 MARCOTTE, Vincent Red Kilo INTL-CAN 0:49:56 00:00
4 30 MARTIN, Andrew Tenspeed Hero 89104 0:49:56 00:00
5 155 HANSON, Steve Greenies Bike Shop Richland WA 582350 0:49:56 00:00
6 301 BREACH, Brian Team Cuore Test Lab 274223 0:49:56 00:00
7 99 ALLEN, Matthew Team Cuore Test Lab 199175 0:49:56 00:00
8 778 WORSFOLD, Maurice True Grit - 0:49:56 00:00
9 390 WORSFOLD, Chris True Grit - 0:49:56 00:00

10 127 SPIVACK, Ian Greenies Bike Shop Richland, WA 293867 0:49:56 00:00
11 322 GINGRICH, Steve Apex Racing 278610 0:49:56 00:00
12 47 SONHEIM, Steve Expeditors 54980 0:49:56 00:00
13 81 MCCLOUD, Kurtis Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 56986 0:49:56 00:00
14 71 HORAN, Thomas Fell Swoop 498642 0:49:56 00:00
15 137 ROBINSON, Keith Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 180752 0:49:56 00:00
16 454 SILER, Benjamin Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 292920 0:49:56 00:00
17 401 VENABLE, Travis REVO Racing 275610 0:50:04 00:08
18 11 FRIGO, Sam Coalition Cycling 584937 0:50:04 00:08
19 58 HALEY, Bradlee Liquid Velo Cycling 288845 0:50:09 00:13
20 51 ROBSON, Mike Tenspeed Hero 118582 0:50:16 00:20
21 42 GOURD, Jeremy Meraloma Racing INTL-CAN 0:50:20 00:24
22 103 CONNER, Sean Red Kilo - 0:50:27 00:31
23 112 JULIAN, Soh Mercedes-Benz 417595 0:51:12 01:16

DNF 62 SKOKAN, Joseph Movement Mortgage / GERKâ€™S 289466 DNF -
DNF 68 OLIPHANT, Duncan POA Racing - DNF -
DNF 133 BEELS, Peter Apex Racing 235743 DNF -
DNF 157 BROTHERS, Chad Tenspeed Hero 195500 DNF -
DNF 178 ROGERS, Mike Tenspeed Hero 48546 DNF -
DNF 345 QUINZON, Marvin Coalition Cycling 619902 DNF -
DNF 367 MCKENNA, Colin 0 290796 DNF -
DNF 555 DANN, Matthew ACT - DNF -
DNF 779 GAMBEL, Andrew Liquid Velo Cycling 367299 DNF -

TEAM / AFFILIATION
USAC 

LICENSE
RACE                
TIME

Avg. Speed             
of Winner

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Race Distance

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Master Men 35+ Cat 1 / 2 / 3

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

USAC Permit #2024-9446

 - 

Start Time = 6:15 PM

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

FINAL

PLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME

Copyright (c) 2024 GC Racing, LLC
6/29/2024  9:24 PM
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50 min

19.6 miles

11 23.6 mph

1 109 MARCOTTE, Vincent Red Kilo INTL-CAN 0:49:56 00:00 50
2 30 MARTIN, Andrew Tenspeed Hero 89104 0:49:56 00:00 40
3 99 ALLEN, Matthew Team Cuore Test Lab 199175 0:49:56 00:00 35
4 127 SPIVACK, Ian Greenies Bike Shop Richland, WA 293867 0:49:56 00:00 30
5 322 GINGRICH, Steve Apex Racing 278610 0:49:56 00:00 28
6 81 MCCLOUD, Kurtis Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 56986 0:49:56 00:00 26
7 71 HORAN, Thomas Fell Swoop 498642 0:49:56 00:00 24
8 137 ROBINSON, Keith Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 180752 0:49:56 00:00 22
9 401 VENABLE, Travis REVO Racing 275610 0:50:04 00:08 20

10 103 CONNER, Sean Red Kilo - 0:50:27 00:31 18
DNF 133 BEELS, Peter Apex Racing 235743 DNF -

Start Time = 6:15 PM

Race Distance Avg. Speed             
of Winner

FINAL

TEAM / AFFILIATION PTS

 - 

USAC Permit #2024-9446

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

USAC 
LICENSE

RACE                
TIMEPLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Master Men 35+ Cat 1 / 2 / 3 - OMNIUM

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Copyright (c) 2024 GC Racing, LLC
6/29/2024  9:24 PM
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30 min

14.7 miles

17 30.3 mph

1 431 ZAGERS, Bryan Apex Racing 662042 0:29:09 00:00
2 405 THOMAS, Joseph Taco Time Northwest Cycling Team 75609 0:29:30 00:21
3 679 STUKE, Nigel Organic Gnar Harvest 647657 0:29:30 00:21
4 486 JENNINGS, James REVO Racing 592626 0:29:30 00:21
5 492 ROBERTSON, Brett Taco Time Northwest Cycling Team 481152 0:29:30 00:21
6 418 CHAO, Allen Organic Gnar Harvest 631538 0:29:30 00:21
7 574 MEYERHANS, Noah Mercedes-Benz 655462 0:29:33 00:24
8 483 WAGHER, Jonathan MOVEMENT MORTGAGE / GERK'S 520924 0:29:33 00:24
9 788 LEWIS, Tim ICDK ONE DAY 0:29:36 00:27

10 535 WESTOVER, Michael Taco Time Northwest Cycling Team 642808 0:29:36 00:27
11 488 HUBER, Joe Taco Time Northwest Cycling Team 158054 0:29:36 00:27

DNF 449 JOHANNING, Chris Fell Swoop 751156 DNF -
DNF 532 BELYAMANI, Samir Mercedes-Benz 591342 DNF -
DNF 744 HOWARD, John 0 496368 DNF -
DNF 789 FENG, Paul Omnium Racing 382229 DNF -
DNF 790 HANVELT, Jonathan Meraloma Racing INTL-CAN DNF -
DNF 791 SUE, Colin The Last Drop CC - DNF -

Start Time = 1:25 PM

Race Distance Avg. Speed             
of Winner

FINAL

TEAM / AFFILIATION

 - 

USAC Permit #2024-9446

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

USAC 
LICENSE

RACE                
TIMEPLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Master Men 40+ Cat 4 / 5

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Copyright (c) 2024 GC Racing, LLC
6/29/2024  9:24 PM
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30 min

14.7 miles

14 30.3 mph

1 431 ZAGERS, Bryan Apex Racing 662042 0:29:09 00:00 50
2 405 THOMAS, Joseph Taco Time Northwest Cycling Team 75609 0:29:30 00:21 40
3 679 STUKE, Nigel Organic Gnar Harvest 647657 0:29:30 00:21 35
4 486 JENNINGS, James REVO Racing 592626 0:29:30 00:21 30
5 492 ROBERTSON, Brett Taco Time Northwest Cycling Team 481152 0:29:30 00:21 28
6 418 CHAO, Allen Organic Gnar Harvest 631538 0:29:30 00:21 26
7 574 MEYERHANS, Noah Mercedes-Benz 655462 0:29:33 00:24 24
8 788 LEWIS, Tim ICDK ONE DAY 0:29:36 00:27 22
9 535 WESTOVER, Michael Taco Time Northwest Cycling Team 642808 0:29:36 00:27 20

10 488 HUBER, Joe Taco Time Northwest Cycling Team 158054 0:29:36 00:27 18
DNF 744 HOWARD, John 0 496368 DNF -
DNF 789 FENG, Paul Omnium Racing 382229 DNF -
DNF 790 HANVELT, Jonathan Meraloma Racing INTL-CAN DNF -
DNF 791 SUE, Colin The Last Drop CC - DNF -

TEAM / AFFILIATION
USAC 

LICENSE
RACE                
TIME

Avg. Speed             
of Winner

PTS

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Race Distance

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Master Men 40+ Cat 4 / 5 - OMNIUM

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

USAC Permit #2024-9446

 - 

Start Time = 1:25 PM

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

FINAL

PLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME

Copyright (c) 2024 GC Racing, LLC
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45 min

21.7 miles

33 25.9 mph

1 155 HANSON, Steve Greenies Bike Shop Richland WA 582350 0:50:18 00:00
2 37 LYNCH, Andrew Coalition Cycling 587091 0:50:22 00:04
3 161 JASON, Bethel Drop Bar Racing 169273 0:50:22 00:04
4 47 SONHEIM, Steve Expeditors 54980 0:50:43 00:25
5 1678 WESTOVER, Steve Booger - 0:50:43 00:25
6 51 ROBSON, Mike Tenspeed Hero 118582 0:50:43 00:25
7 115 DAVIS, Doug Mercedes-Benz 74205 0:50:43 00:25
8 81 MCCLOUD, Kurtis Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 56986 0:50:43 00:25
9 598 CANFIELD, Kirk 0 551980 0:50:43 00:25

10 686 COSTA, Jerry Fount Cycling Guild 592026 0:50:46 00:28
11 385 LUNIEWSKI, Greg Movement Mortgage / GERK'S 207153 0:50:46 00:28
12 78 HILL, Matthew Dropbar 131504 0:50:46 00:28
13 353 TRUMMERT, Dwaine Fell Swoop 391529 0:50:46 00:28
14 390 POZARSKI, Jeff Movement Mortgage/Gerk's 380539 0:50:50 00:32
15 180 ROBINSON, Steven Zealous Racing 213399 0:50:46 00:28
16 378 SHIREY, Andy Mercedes-Benz 186942 0:50:46 00:28
17 62 SKOKAN, Joseph Movement Mortgage / GERKâ€™S 289466 0:50:46 00:28
18 1015 WILLIAMS, Kenny 0 57046 0:51:04 00:46
19 74 HAKKEN, Nathan REVO Racing 271870 0:51:04 00:46

DNF 52 BARATTO, Joe Movement Mortgage / GERK'S 51702 DNF -
DNF 66 JONES, Race Evoke Racing Team 41208 DNF -
DNF 89 BUCHANAN, Ted Taco Time NW 548773 DNF -
DNF 110 DUTTON, Matthew Fell Swoop Racing 592346 DNF -
DNF 178 ROGERS, Mike Tenspeed Hero 48546 DNF -
DNF 351 PETERSON, Zqwan Fell Swoop 109655 DNF -
DNF 352 BAKKANE, Jonas Fell Swoop - DNF -
DNF 356 CREE, Anthony Fell Swoop 85994 DNF -
DNF 361 ROMER, George Hagens Berman 30491 DNF -
DNF 370 FRERICHS, Ron Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 578866 DNF -
DNF 379 HAMMOND, Craig Mercedes-Benz - DNF -
DNF 606 BOLSTAD, Gordy Movement Mortgage/Gerks 206957 DNF -
DNF 739 BULGER, Patrick Arrivee Cycling Club 5401 DNF -
DNF 1000 STOUT, Scott Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 297455 DNF -

TEAM / AFFILIATION
USAC 

LICENSE
RACE                
TIME

Avg. Speed             
of Winner

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Race Distance

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Master Men 50+ Cat 1 / 2 / 3 / 4

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

USAC Permit #2024-9446

 - 

Start Time = 3:20 PM

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

FINAL

PLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME
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45 min

21.7 miles

12 25.9 mph

1 155 HANSON, Steve Greenies Bike Shop Richland WA 582350 0:50:18 00:00 50
2 81 MCCLOUD, Kurtis Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 56986 0:50:43 00:25 40
3 598 CANFIELD, Kirk 0 551980 0:50:43 00:25 35
4 385 LUNIEWSKI, Greg Movement Mortgage / GERK'S 207153 0:50:46 00:28 30
5 353 TRUMMERT, Dwaine Fell Swoop 391529 0:50:46 00:28 28
6 180 ROBINSON, Steven Zealous Racing 213399 0:50:46 00:28 26
7 62 SKOKAN, Joseph Movement Mortgage / GERKâ€™S 289466 0:50:46 00:28 24
8 74 HAKKEN, Nathan REVO Racing 271870 0:51:04 00:46 22

DNF 351 PETERSON, Zqwan Fell Swoop 109655 DNF -
DNF 352 BAKKANE, Jonas Fell Swoop - DNF -
DNF 361 ROMER, George Hagens Berman 30491 DNF -
DNF 739 BULGER, Patrick Arrivee Cycling Club 5401 DNF -

Start Time = 3:20 PM

Race Distance Avg. Speed             
of Winner

FINAL

TEAM / AFFILIATION PTS

 - 

USAC Permit #2024-9446

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

USAC 
LICENSE

RACE                
TIMEPLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Master Men 50+ Cat 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 - OMNIUM

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Copyright (c) 2024 GC Racing, LLC
6/29/2024  9:24 PM
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30 min

14.7 miles

11 30.3 mph

1 370 FRERICHS, Ron Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 578866 0:29:09 00:00
2 166 LLOYD, Chris Mercedes-Benz 65102 0:29:09 00:00
3 52 BARATTO, Joe Movement Mortgage / GERK'S 51702 0:29:28 00:19
4 347 ADOLF, Chris Dropbar Racing 1204 0:29:30 00:21
5 83 ROFF, Acy Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 58928 0:29:30 00:21
6 737 MAIN, Paul Arrivee Cycling Club 49133 0:29:30 00:21
7 480 SCHULTZ, Randy Movement Mortgage / GERK'S 334112 0:29:33 00:24

DNF 388 ESTES, Greg GERKâ€™S/Movement Mortgage 187282 DNF -
DNF 665 CLAUSEN, Mark Taco Time NW Cycling Team 203885 DNF -
DNF 751 SLOTTA, Tim Team Finger 50454 DNF -
DNF 1069 MIESEL, Todd 0 52669 DNF -

Start Time = 1:25 PM

Race Distance Avg. Speed             
of Winner

FINAL

TEAM / AFFILIATION

 - 

USAC Permit #2024-9446

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

USAC 
LICENSE

RACE                
TIMEPLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Master Men 60+ Cat 1 / 2 / 3 / 4

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Copyright (c) 2024 GC Racing, LLC
6/29/2024  9:24 PM
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30 min

14.7 miles

9 30.3 mph

1 370 FRERICHS, Ron Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 578866 0:29:09 00:00 50
2 166 LLOYD, Chris Mercedes-Benz 65102 0:29:09 00:00 40
3 52 BARATTO, Joe Movement Mortgage / GERK'S 51702 0:29:28 00:19 35
4 347 ADOLF, Chris Dropbar Racing 1204 0:29:30 00:21 30
5 83 ROFF, Acy Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 58928 0:29:30 00:21 28
6 737 MAIN, Paul Arrivee Cycling Club 49133 0:29:30 00:21 26
7 480 SCHULTZ, Randy Movement Mortgage / GERK'S 334112 0:29:33 00:24 24

DNF 665 CLAUSEN, Mark Taco Time NW Cycling Team 203885 DNF -
DNF 1069 MIESEL, Todd 0 52669 DNF -

Start Time = 1:25 PM

Race Distance Avg. Speed             
of Winner

FINAL

TEAM / AFFILIATION PTS

 - 

USAC Permit #2024-9446

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

USAC 
LICENSE

RACE                
TIMEPLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Master Men 60+ Cat 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 - OMNIUM

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Copyright (c) 2024 GC Racing, LLC
6/29/2024  9:24 PM
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30 min

14.7 miles

26.8 mph

1 441 WICKHAM, Jerry Bike Barn Livit 419963 0:32:52 00:00
2 606 BOLSTAD, Gordy Movement Mortgage/Gerks 206957 0:32:52 00:00

TEAM / AFFILIATION
USAC 

LICENSE
RACE                
TIME

Avg. Speed             
of Winner

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Race Distance

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Master Men 70+ Cat 1 / 2 / 3 / 4

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

USAC Permit #2024-9446

 - 

Start Time = 1:25 PM

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

FINAL

PLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME
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30 min

14.7 miles

26.8 mph

1 606 BOLSTAD, Gordy Movement Mortgage/Gerks 206957 0:32:52 00:00 50
TEAM / AFFILIATION

USAC 
LICENSE

RACE                
TIME

Avg. Speed             
of Winner

PTS

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Race Distance

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Master Men 70+ Cat 1 / 2 / 3 / 4 - OMNIUM

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

USAC Permit #2024-9446

 - 

Start Time = 1:25 PM

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

FINAL

PLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME
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50 min

18.9 miles

17 22.5 mph

1 108 COONEY, Sarah Crit Nasty - 0:50:20 00:00
2 100 ROBERTS, Eleanor Red Kilo INTL-CAN 0:50:20 00:00
3 101 URBAN, Rachel Coalition Cycling 590516 0:50:20 00:00
4 1000 VAAGS, Elizabeth Independent INTL-CAN 0:50:20 00:00
5 765 CONEY, Helena Me, Myself and I INTL-CAN 0:50:20 00:00
6 99 MITCHELL, Charlotte Red Kilo INTL-CAN 0:50:20 00:00
7 759 LUO, Elisa UCSD Cycling 752732 0:50:20 00:00
8 304 SHAPPELL, Brittani 0 644409 0:50:20 00:00
9 760 LAW, Jessica 0 INTL-CAN 0:50:20 00:00

10 160 STERN, Karyn Coalition Cycling 572630 0:50:32 00:12
11 106 MCBIRNEY, Margaux Coalition Cycling 503370 0:50:41 00:21
12 341 LAW, Claire Breakfast Racing Team 581579 0:51:02 00:42
13 761 ROBINSON, Callah Coalition Cycling 389910 0:51:03 00:43
14 766 GERTH, Jennifer Crit Nasty INTL-CAN 0:51:08 00:48

DNF 124 DURKIN, Maggie Femme Fatale INT DNF -
DNF 152 MOHRBACHER, Nikki Coalition Cycling 495210 DNF -
DNF 746 ROBINSON, Keaghlan 0 512754 DNF -

TEAM / AFFILIATION
USAC 

LICENSE
RACE                
TIME

Avg. Speed             
of Winner

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Race Distance

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Women Category Pro / 1 / 2 / 3

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

USAC Permit #2024-9446

 - 

Start Time = 8:25 PM

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

FINAL

PLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME
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50 min

18.9 miles

15 22.5 mph

1 100 ROBERTS, Eleanor Red Kilo INTL-CAN 0:50:20 00:00 50
2 101 URBAN, Rachel Coalition Cycling 590516 0:50:20 00:00 40
3 1000 VAAGS, Elizabeth Independent INTL-CAN 0:50:20 00:00 35
4 765 CONEY, Helena Me, Myself and I INTL-CAN 0:50:20 00:00 30
5 99 MITCHELL, Charlotte Red Kilo INTL-CAN 0:50:20 00:00 28
6 759 LUO, Elisa UCSD Cycling 752732 0:50:20 00:00 26
7 304 SHAPPELL, Brittani 0 644409 0:50:20 00:00 24
8 760 LAW, Jessica 0 INTL-CAN 0:50:20 00:00 22
9 160 STERN, Karyn Coalition Cycling 572630 0:50:32 00:12 20

10 106 MCBIRNEY, Margaux Coalition Cycling 503370 0:50:41 00:21 18
11 341 LAW, Claire Breakfast Racing Team 581579 0:51:02 00:42 16
12 761 ROBINSON, Callah Coalition Cycling 389910 0:51:03 00:43 14
13 766 GERTH, Jennifer Crit Nasty INTL-CAN 0:51:08 00:48 12

DNF 152 MOHRBACHER, Nikki Coalition Cycling 495210 DNF -
DNF 746 ROBINSON, Keaghlan 0 512754 DNF -

Start Time = 8:25 PM

Race Distance Avg. Speed             
of Winner

FINAL

TEAM / AFFILIATION PTS

 - 

USAC Permit #2024-9446

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

USAC 
LICENSE

RACE                
TIMEPLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Women Category Pro / 1 / 2 / 3 - OMNIUM

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Copyright (c) 2024 GC Racing, LLC
6/29/2024  9:24 PM
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30 min

11.9 miles

16 21.6 mph

1 444 SCHENCK, Aliya Coalition Cycling 656351 0:33:00 00:00
2 602 MARS, Zee Breakfast Racing Team 526662 0:33:05 00:05
3 759 LUO, Elisa UCSD Cycling 752732 0:33:05 00:05
4 389 BROOKE, Davis germs movement 496481 0:33:06 00:06
5 443 MOORE, Sally Breakfast Racing Team 591918 0:33:08 00:08
6 676 DORE, Samantha Coalition Cycling 619352 0:33:08 00:08
7 124 DURKIN, Maggie Femme Fatale INT 0:33:08 00:08
8 782 PERRY, Sophie UBC Cycling Team - 0:33:08 00:08
9 746 ROBINSON, Keaghlan 0 512754 0:33:08 00:08

10 333 LIM, Sara AUTOMATIC Lonely Hearts Racing 569956 0:33:08 00:08
11 107 TONNEMAN, Hannah Femme Fatale - 0:33:12 00:12
12 340 LEES, Mackenna Breakfast Racing Team 570030 0:33:20 00:20

DNF 523 FUJIKAWA, Eiko Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 659111 DNF -
DNF 694 WATTS, Henrietta Breakfast Racing Team 554083 DNF -
DNF 742 THODY, Kristine Glotman Simpson Cycling - DNF -
DNF 783 DREWS, Abigail-Katrina Element Race Team - DNF -

Start Time = 2:00 PM

Race Distance Avg. Speed             
of Winner

FINAL

TEAM / AFFILIATION

 - 

USAC Permit #2024-9446

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

USAC 
LICENSE

RACE                
TIMEPLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Women Category 3 / 4

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Copyright (c) 2024 GC Racing, LLC
6/29/2024  9:24 PM
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30 min

11.9 miles

10 21.6 mph

1 444 SCHENCK, Aliya Coalition Cycling 656351 0:33:00 00:00 50
2 759 LUO, Elisa UCSD Cycling 752732 0:33:05 00:05 40
3 443 MOORE, Sally Breakfast Racing Team 591918 0:33:08 00:08 35
4 676 DORE, Samantha Coalition Cycling 619352 0:33:08 00:08 30
5 782 PERRY, Sophie UBC Cycling Team - 0:33:08 00:08 28
6 107 TONNEMAN, Hannah Femme Fatale - 0:33:12 00:12 26
7 340 LEES, Mackenna Breakfast Racing Team 570030 0:33:20 00:21 24

DNF 523 FUJIKAWA, Eiko Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 659111 DNF -
DNF 742 THODY, Kristine Glotman Simpson Cycling - DNF -
DNF 783 DREWS, Abigail-Katrina Element Race Team - DNF -

TEAM / AFFILIATION
USAC 

LICENSE
RACE                
TIME

Avg. Speed             
of Winner

PTS

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Race Distance

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Women Category 3 / 4 - OMNIUM

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

USAC Permit #2024-9446

 - 

Start Time = 2:00 PM

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

FINAL

PLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME
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30 min

11.9 miles

9 23 mph

1 676 DORE, Samantha Coalition Cycling 619352 0:31:03 00:00
2 694 WATTS, Henrietta Breakfast Racing Team 554083 0:32:11 01:08
3 107 TONNEMAN, Hannah Femme Fatale - 0:32:11 01:08
4 792 REISER, Erika stonecutters 10142989805 0:32:11 01:08
5 523 FUJIKAWA, Eiko Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 659111 0:32:14 01:11
6 738 GULL, Hazel Breakfast Racing Team 627602 0:32:23 01:20
7 442 PELLERBRUCH, Caitlin Breakfast Racing Team 528357 0:32:45 01:42
8 538 WESTOVER, Charlotte Jerry Baker Juniors 621548 0:32:11 01:08
9 683 DAVIS, Julia coalition 753581 0:32:11 01:08

TEAM / AFFILIATION
USAC 

LICENSE
RACE                
TIME

Avg. Speed             
of Winner

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Race Distance

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Women Category 4 / 5

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

USAC Permit #2024-9446

 - 

Start Time = 12:50 PM

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

FINAL

PLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME
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30 min

11.9 miles

8 23 mph

1 676 DORE, Samantha Coalition Cycling 619352 0:31:03 00:00 50
2 694 WATTS, Henrietta Breakfast Racing Team 554083 0:32:11 01:08 40
3 107 TONNEMAN, Hannah Femme Fatale - 0:32:11 01:08 35
5 523 FUJIKAWA, Eiko Hagens Berman Racing Seattle 659111 0:32:14 01:11 30
6 738 GULL, Hazel Breakfast Racing Team 627602 0:32:23 01:20 28
7 442 PELLERBRUCH, Caitlin Breakfast Racing Team 528357 0:32:45 01:42 26
8 538 WESTOVER, Charlotte Jerry Baker Juniors 621548 0:32:11 01:08 24

TEAM / AFFILIATION
USAC 

LICENSE
RACE                
TIME

Avg. Speed             
of Winner

PTS

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Race Distance

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Women Category 4 / 5 - OMNIUM

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

USAC Permit #2024-9446

 - 

Start Time = 12:50 PM

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

FINAL

PLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME

Copyright (c) 2024 GC Racing, LLC
6/29/2024  9:24 PM
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15 min

7.7 miles

19.7 mph

1 748 LITINSKY, Oliver Team Oregon One Day 0:23:29 00:00
2 793 ROBICHAUD, Oliver school of cross One Day -2 Laps -

1 749 LUSSIER, Arden EPYC 760943 0:22:20 00:00
2 747 CHENG, Cody Jerry Baker Juniors 619222 0:23:40 00:11

1 794 ROBICHAUD, Finley Team Booger 653206 0:22:18 00:00

JUNIOR BOYS 10-12

JUNIOR BOYS 13-14

JUNIOR BOYS 15-16

Start Time = 11:35 AM

Race Distance Avg. Speed             
of Winner

FINAL

TEAM / AFFILIATION

 - 

USAC Permit #2024-9446

# of Starters

TIME                      
BACK

USAC 
LICENSE

RACE                
TIMEPLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick

Junior Boys

Finish Results

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett

Copyright (c) 2024 GC Racing, LLC
6/29/2024  9:24 PM
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15 min

7.7 miles

19.5 mph

1 538 WESTOVER, Charlotte Jerry Baker Juniors 621548 0:23:38 00:00

WSBA SENIOR / MASTERS CRIT CHAMPS  - 

Presented by Revo Racing & The City of Everett USAC Permit #2024-9446

Friday - June 28, 2024 - Everett, WA Start Time = 11:35 AM

RACE                
TIME

Junior Girls Race Distance Avg. Speed             
of Winner

TIME                      
BACK

# of Starters Finish Results

USA Cycling Chief Judge - William Rudnick FINAL

PLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME TEAM / AFFILIATION
USAC 

LICENSE

Copyright (c) 2024 GC Racing, LLC
6/29/2024  9:24 PM
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